
First Name Last Name Company Email Address

Kamran Khalilian AECOM Kamran.Khalilian@aecom.com

Mike Turner AECOM Michael.Turner2@aecom.com

Adam Chini Aldridge Electric achini@aldridgegroup.com

Brian Thompson Alfred Benesch & Company BThompson@benesch.com

James Colfelt Alpha Corporation Joe.Monahan@alphacorporation.com

Adam Marolf American Geotechnical and Environmental Services Inc. AMarolf@agesinc.com

Ralph Ifeagwu Apex Petroleum Ralph Ifeagwu

Armand Ciccarelli Appian Strategic Advisors armand@appianstrategies.com

Jeffrey Mays Archer Western jmays@walshgroup.com

Laurence Wadman Archer Western lwadman@walshgroup.com

Janell Pagats Arup Janell.Pagats@arup.com

Hemal Patel Arup Janell.Pagats@arup.com

Thomas Wagner Arup Janell.Pagats@arup.com

Brennan Collier ATCS bcollier@atcsplc.com

Ken Connors ATCS bcollier@atcsplc.com

Joseph Cooper ATCS jcooper@atcsplc.com

Jason Kacamburas ATCS jkacamburas@atcsplc.com

Ian McDougall Balfour Beatty imacdougall@balfourbeattyus.com

Joel Roberts Balfour Beatty jroberts@balfourbeattyus.com

Keith Belcher Belstar Inc. clymore@belstar.com

Robert Lancaster Bree & Associates RobL@breeassociates.com

Paul Hoffman Brudis & Associates phoffman@brudis.com

Scott Lippa Bullock Construction Inc scott@bullockrailroad.com

Chuck Tomasco c3mpowersystems chuck.tomasco@c3mpowersystems.com
Robert Burnett Carolina TEA robert.burnett@carolina-tea.com

Tim Hart CDP thart@cdp-inc.com

Mike Perrotta Century Engineering mperrotta@centuryeng.com

Chowdhary Gondy CES Consulting LLC cgondy@ces-consultingllc.com

Syed Khan CES Consulting LLC cgondy@ces-consultingllc.com

Avtar Singh CES Consulting LLC cgondy@ces-consultingllc.com

Josh Swatman CES Consulting LLC cgondy@ces-consultingllc.com



Patti Mikeska Cianbro Corporation PMIKESKA@cianbro.com

Jim Hannigan Clark Construction robert.meyerhoff@clarkconstruction.com

Mo Hosseini Clark Construction erika.cunanan@clarkconstruction.com

Rob Meyerhoff Clark Construction robert.meyerhoff@clarkconstruction.com

Philip Sheridan Clark Construction phil.sheridan@clarkconstruction.com

Elizabeth Collins Burkhart Collins Engineering ecollins@collinsengr.com

Jay Price Conti Enterprises jprice@contienterprises.com

John Irvine COWI JHIE@cowi.com

Aaron Braithwaite Cranemasters aaron.braithwaite@cranemasters.com

Phil Roseberry Cranemasters aaron.braithwaite@cranemasters.com

Veny Deoliveira D2 Sitework KatrinaL@d2sitework.com

Katrina Lyles D2 Sitework KatrinaL@d2sitework.com

Deborah Jones DAJ Consulting deborah@dajconsulting.com

Carolyn Carlson Data-Clear info@data-clear.com

DRPT Staff Department of Rail and Public Transportation

Timothy Culleiton Dewberry TCulleiton@dewberry.com

Ron Jakominich Dewberry rjakominich@dewberry.com

Steve Santoro Dewberry rjakominich@dewberry.com

Mark Scott Dewberry rjakominich@dewberry.com

Heather Wood Dewberry hwood@dewberry.com

Kerri Barile Dovetail Cultural Resource Group kbarile@dovetailcrg.com

Maurice Young DRM Intl myoung@drmintl.com

Tewodros AMDE Dulles Geotechnical and Materials Testing Services Inc. tamde@dullesgeotechnical.com

Tariq Hamid Dulles Geotechnical and Materials Testing Services Inc. lweiran@dullesgeotechnical.com

Rich Maroney Ensco Maroney.Richard@ensco.com

Jon Godsmark Ernst & Young jon.godsmark@ey.com

Amir Arab Exp faisal.hameed@exp.com

Faisal Hameed Exp faisal.hameed@exp.com

Monoj Sircar EXP Monoj.Sircar@exp.com

Mitsuru Tanaka Exp mitsuru.tanaka@exp.com

Steven Strege Fire & Risk Alliance LLC sstrege@fireriskalliance.com

Joe Iniguez Flatiron Constructors JIniguez@flatironcorp.com

Thomas Frawley Frawley Consulting tom@frawleyconsulting.com

Shambi Eubanks FROEHLING & ROBERTSON, INC SEubanks@fandr.com



Art Barrett Gannett Fleming jwong@gfnet.com

Kevin Cronin Gannett Fleming jwong@gfnet.com

Mike Holder Gannett Fleming jwong@gfnet.com

Brad Mason Gannett Fleming jwong@gfnet.com

John Wong Gannett Fleming jwong@gfnet.com

David Zaidain Gensler David_Zaidain@gensler.com

Greg Fullington Granite Construction Greg.Fullington@gcinc.com

David Schoenwolf Haley Aldrich Inc. DSchoenwolf@haleyaldrich.com

Jeffrey Konrad Hardesy & Hanover jkonrad@hardestyhanover.com

Hank Pokigo Hardesy & Hanover jkonrad@hardestyhanover.com

Scott Reynolds Hardesy & Hanover jkonrad@hardestyhanover.com

Michael Estes HDR Michael.Estes@hdrinc.com

Kennedy Kyei-Mensah HDR Michael.Estes@hdrinc.com

Brian Laverty HDR Brian.Laverty@meadhunt.com

Patrick Porzillo HDR Patrick.Porzillo@hdrinc.com

Kamau Chenelo Head Integrated Services his81@live.com

Adonis Hampton Head Integrated Services his81@live.com

M. Holiday Johnson Head Integrated Services his81@live.com

Nick Antonucci HNTB Companies nantonucci@HNTB.com

Chris Collins HNTB Companies nantonucci@HNTB.com

Tim Faerber HNTB Companies nantonucci@HNTB.com

Dan Seery HNTB Companies nantonucci@HNTB.com

Brian Chubb Holland Co. BChubb@hollandco.com

Jonathan White Icomera jonathan.white@icomera.com

Rhoda Steward Infor Rhoda.Steward@infor.com

Hamid Riahi Intertek PSI hamid.riahi@intertek.com

Karen Quinker IT Cadre karen.quinker@itcadre.com

Cynthia Alder Jacobs Cyntia.alder@jacbos.com

Moses (Dow) Lasitter Jacobs Dow.Lasitter@jacobs.com

Jagdish Katyal Jagkumar Jagdish@jagkumar.com

Ian Frost JMT IFrost@jmt.com

Ann Harrell Justice and Sustainability Associates ann@jsallc.com

Cheryl Jamison Justice and Sustainability Associates ann@jsallc.com

Suhair Alkhatib KCI Technologies Suhair.Alkhatib@kci.com

Karyn Le Blanc KGL Communications karyn.leblanc@kglcommunications.com



Matthew Wager Kim Engineering matthewwager@kimengineering.com

Paul Elman Kimley Horn paul.elman@kimley-horn.com

Jerry Ricketts Kwest Group AlanSchragal@kwestgroup.com

Alan Schragal Kwest Group AlanSchragal@kwestgroup.com

Philip Maxon Lane Construction PMMaxon@laneconstruct.com

Chuck Floyd LATA cfloyd@lata.com

Shepherd Libebe List & Associates shepherd.libebe@listandassocs.com

Greg Huffman LJA Rail ghuffman@ljarail.com

Peter Loughlin Loughlin Enterprises Peter.Loughlin@loughlinenterprises.com

Thomas McFall M. C. Dean Thomas.McFall@mcdean.com

Steven Bartynski M.C. Dean, Inc. Steven.Bartynski@mcdean.com

Jennifer Graham Marstel-Day jgraham@marstel-day.com

Paul DiGiacobbe Maser Consulting P.A. MThorp@maserconsulting.com

Mark Lefcowitz MCL & Associates mlefcowitz@mcl-associates.com

Cheryl Maxwell-Lefcowitz MCL & Associates mlefcowitz@mcl-associates.com

David Corkum McMillen Jacbos Associates Corkum@mcmjac.com

Patrice Waters MHTSVA patrice@mhtsva.net

Jenny Bowers Michael Baker Jenny.Bowers@mbakerintl.com

Ken Mobley Michael Baker Jenny.Bowers@mbakerintl.com

Muthu Narayanaswamy Michael Baker Jenny.Bowers@mbakerintl.com

Vic Siaurusaitis Michael Baker Jenny.Bowers@mbakerintl.com

Eric Burke Moffat & Nichol eburke@moffattnichol.com

Jason Field Moffatt & Nichol JField@moffattnichol.com

Wayne Hyatt Moffatt Nichol WHyatt@moffattnichol.com

Paul Worley Mott MacDonald paul.worley@mottmac.com

Bill Kelly National Railroad Safety Services bkelly@nrssinc.net

Allan Fye NVTC allanfye@novatransit.org

Emily Ripka NXL eripka@nxl.com

Jerry Harrison Parsons Jerry.Harrison@parsons.com

Ronaldo Nicholson Parsons Ronaldo.Nicholson@parsons.com

Brian Quinlan Parsons Brian.Quinlan@parsons.com

Stephen Walter Parsons Stephen.C.Walter@parsons.com

Paul Anderson Paul Anderson Paul.Anderson@aecom.com

Jay Lakshmi Prema jay@premainc.net

Eric Hasemeyer Ragnar Benson Eric.Hasemeyer@williamcharles.com



Claudio Bravo RAUL V. BRAVO + ASSOCIATES ClaudioBravo@rvba.com

Revella Warega Revella Group DBE/WBE firm NA

Robert Johnson Riester rjohnson@riester.com

Andrew Riester Riesters andrew@riesters.net

Bruce Zickafoose RJ Smith Construction Inc. BZickafoose@rjsmithcos.com

Mary Henry RK&K aturner@rkk.com

Henry Kay RK&K aturner@rkk.com

Jennifer Straub RK&K aturner@rkk.com

Chris Swoyer RK&K aturner@rkk.com

Abby Quinn S3 Integration aquinn@s3integration.com

Eric Schyumacher S3 Integration aquinn@s3integration.com

Muriel Rodriguez Schnable Engineering mrodriguezfranqui@schnabel-eng.com

Lillian Azevedo SEARCH Inc. Lillian.Azevedo@searchinc.com

Mary Artz Sharp and Co. shelleyj@sharpandco.com

Shelley Johnson Sharp and Co. shelleyj@sharpandco.com

Susan Sharp Sharp and Co. shelleyj@sharpandco.com

Adam Gortowski Shirley Contracting agortowski@shirleycontracting.com

Brian Hawkins Siemens Mobility Inc. bhawkins@siemens.com

Curtis Rowden Skanska USA curtis.rowden@skanska.com

Kelley Witmer Solution Guidance Corporation kwitmer@solutionguidance.com

Tom Gilman Stacy and Witbeck tgilman@stacywitbeck.com

Matt Sibul Stadler US Inc. Matt.Sibul@stadlerrail.com

Simon Simon Stantec simon.simon@stantec.com

Ross White Stantec ross.white@stantec.com

Ryan White Stantec ryan.white@stantec.com

Ron Briggs STV Ronald.Briggs@stvinc.com

Jose Bustamante STV Lara.Hegler@stvinc.com

Lara Hegler STV Lara.Hegler@stvinc.com

Christopher Kocher STV Incorporated Christopher.Kocher@stvinc.com

Fatima Rosset-Barakat Systra frosset-barakat@systra.com

Norine Walker Systra nwalker@systra.com

Bob Allman SZ PM Consultants rallman@szpmconsultants.com

Suli Wang SZ PM Consultants swang@szpmconsultants.com

Leonard Barden T3 Design Corp treid@t3design.us

Tandrum Reid T3 Design Corp treid@t3design.us



Dorian Beaudouin Technopref Industries Inc. C.Marchi@cdbtechno.com

Stephane Martini Technopref Industries Inc. C.Marchi@cdbtechno.com

Tim Davey Timmons Group jeff.smeraldo@timmons.com

Dwayne Dunevant Timmons Group jeff.smeraldo@timmons.com

Gary Johnson Timmons Group gary.johnson@timmons.com

Jeff Smeraldo Timmons Group jeff.smeraldo@timmons.com

Paul Trapp Timmons Group jeff.smeraldo@timmons.com

Bill Vest Timmons Group jeff.smeraldo@timmons.com

Greg Munden TranSystems gbmunden@transystems.com

Dana Shaeffer TranSystems dmshaeffer@transystems.com

Christopher Cox Tuwyn christopher.k.cox@tuwyn.net

Inmar Badwan TY Lin inmar.badwan@tylin.com

Ram Bala TY Lin ram.b@tylin.com

Chandu Bhoraniya TY Lin chandu.bhoraniya@tylin.com

Chris Fronheiser TY Lin chris.fronheiser@tylin.com

Rick Carey VHB mcolgan@vhb.com

Mark Colgan VHB mcolgan@vhb.com

Lee Farmer VHB mcolgan@vhb.com

Kelsey Robertson VHB mcolgan@vhb.com

David Wilcock VHB mcolgan@vhb.com

Nina Britton Virginia Department of Small Business and Supplier Diversity nina.britton@sbsd.virginia.gov

Richard Gordon Virginia Department of Small Business and Supplier Diversity richard.gordon@sbsd.virginia.gov

Daniel Baldini Volanno daniel.baldini@volanno.com

Maroun Ghanem Volanno daniel.baldini@volanno.com

Ginny Finley Volkert virginia.finley@volkert.com

Matt Weaver Volkert matthew.weaver@volkert.com

Kristin Nutter VRE knutter@vre.org

Daniel Foley Wabtec dan.foley@wabtec.com

Thomas Turletes Wabtec TTurletes@wabtec.com

Sri Appana Wave Civil LLC Wave Civil LLC

Moses Foster West Cary Group mfoster@westcarygroup.com

Susan Mitchell West Cary Group smitchell@westcarygroup.com

Kim Sheeler West Cary Group ksheeler@westcarygroup.com



Leonard Coleman Whitman, Requardt & Associates lcoleman@wrallp.com

Simon Taylor Whitman, Requardt & Associates srtaylor@wrallp.com

Lauren Wynns Winning Forces lauren@winningforces.com

Sandra Bushue Woodward Communications sandy.bushue@gmail.com

Derrick Barnhill Woolpert Derrick.Barnhill@woolpert.com

Rolando Amaya WSP rolando.amaya@wsp.com

Nathan Macek WSP USA nathan.macek@wsp.com

David Wilf xStellar dwilf@xstellarcorp.com


